
2022026 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 2
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081098 FS

A1

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

BYE

3

4

TSA081053

TSA081229

FS

FS

Ciske BUYS

Lu-Ann VISSER 2-6, 7-5, 10-8

5

6

TSA091245

TSA081004

FS

FS

[3] Joma VILJOEN

Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT 7-5, 6-3

7

8

TSA091492

TSA091262

FS

Winelands

Arnel THERON

Lize RUST 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA081232

TSA081293

FS

FS

Margot VIVIER

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA091066

TSA091025

FS

FS

Carli VAN DEN BERG
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6-1, 6-2

A15

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[2] Gitta-mè VICTOR

FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am  
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Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT

[4] Savanah OLIVIER

FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am

Position 3-4
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Lize RUST Walkover

Milan  KROUCAMP

Tamzin MOSTERT 6-2, 6-1
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Lize RUST
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FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am

Position 5-8
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FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am
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[3] Joma VILJOEN

Arnel THERON 6-1, 6-1
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Margot VIVIER

BYE
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[3] Joma VILJOEN

6-0, 6-1

Margot VIVIER

Anneke LINDE
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[3] Joma VILJOEN
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FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am
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Ciske BUYS

Margot VIVIER

FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

Arnel THERON
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BYE
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FS  Sun Mar 06, 9am

Position 13-16
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BYE
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